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1 8% 6 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
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27.8 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: ILEMELA

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: MWANZA QUALITY SPRING

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

54%

ABSENTEES 0

SOCIAL STUDIES

74%

F [01 - 10]

7

0
4
6
2
0

0%
33%
50%

FAILED 2 17%
10 83%

12

PASSED

SAT 100%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS
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0
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0
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2
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

53%

17%

50%

52%
52%
49%

SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

66%

34%
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1 CHRISTOPHER NHUMBA FRANCIS M 41 A 47 A 37 B 36 B 37 B 28 C 226 37.7 B 1
2 PHABIAN OSWARD KASIHOLI M 39 B 43 A 35 B 34 B 27 C 33 B 211 35.2 B 2
3 PROMINESS  CONRAD STEPHANO M 40 B 40 B 33 B 31 B 33 B 26 C 203 33.8 B 3
4 MUHOJA SHIKA KULOLA F 27 C 43 A 34 B 24 C 22 C 35 B 185 30.8 B 4
5 CONRAD JOSEPHAT KAJEGE M 24 C 34 B 26 C 30 C 30 C 37 B 181 30.2 C 5
6 IVAN MUSSA DOTTO M 26 C 34 B 31 B 29 C 29 C 22 C 171 28.5 C 6
7 DEOGRATIUS  OSWARD  KASIHOLI M 19 D 42 A 24 C 23 C 30 C 23 C 161 26.8 C 7
8 BRIGHTON PIUS MAKUNJA M 18 D 42 A 30 C 26 C 20 D 23 C 159 26.5 C 8
9 ATHANASIA MASALU JOHN F 9 F 45 A 20 D 23 C 24 C 18 D 139 23.2 C 9

10 BARLINE GULOBA SAMSON F 18 D 16 D 23 C 25 C 22 C 21 C 125 20.8 C 10
11 HARLINE GULOBA SAMSON F 15 D 19 D 22 C 20 D 14 D 31 B 121 20.2 D 11
12 CATHERINE JOHN ALEXANDER F 16 D 38 B 6 F 13 D 22 C 23 C 118 19.7 D 12
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